
CENTURY 21 Nachman Realty
We strongly urge all interested parties to view the property prior to submitting an application as the fee is nonrefundable.

$2,300 /mo

4BD/2.5BA

565 Woodford Street, Norfolk - Available 07/01/2021
565 Woodford Street, Norfolk, VA 23503

Deposit: $2,300 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 2187 Available: 07/01/2021
Amenities: Refrigerator, Stove/oven, Dishwasher, washer, dryer

Description: Beautiful 3 year old home that features 4 bedrooms, 2 full and 1 half bathroom, open floor plan, hardwood and
carpet floors, stainless steel appliances, granite kitchen countertops. The full bedroom with full bathroom includes a double sink,
soaker tub, shower, two huge closets. The back patio is opens up to a huge fenced backyard. Do not miss out on this call today!
Pets are not accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5603.

$1,550 /mo

3BD/1.5BA

6037 B Bradford Drive, Suffolk - Available NOW
6037 B Bradford Drive, Suffolk, VA 23435

Application Fee: $65 Square Feet: 1064
Available: Now

Description: Spacious 3 bedroom 1.5 bath located in Northern Suffolk. Close to local dining and shopping. Property has granite
countertops, new flooring and appliances. For showings please text Ben Zeller 757-818-0875. Pets are not accepted. No rent
subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-480-2100.

$1,475 /mo

3BD/2.0BA

1420 Goff Street #B, Norfolk - Available NOW
1420 Goff Street A-B - 1420 Goff Street B, Norfolk, VA 23504

Application Fee: $65 Square Feet: 2457
Available: Now
Amenities: Electric Heat, Central Air, Gas water heater, Attic, Balcony,
Breakfast area, Master bedroom with bath

Description: Newly renovated 2nd floor unit with balcony, garage and laundry facilities. Rent includes gas, trash removal,
water, and lawn care. Pets negotiable for an additional fee. All sources of funds considered.

If you are a Housing Choice Voucher recipient or receive any rental assistance through the US Dept. of Housing and Urban
Development (HUD), please apply through the property named “Housing Choice Voucher Recipients Application Page” located
at https://century21nachman.com/search-for-rentals/. Please contact our office with any questions you may have.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-578-7200

$1,295 /mo

3BD/2.0BA

3290 West Main Street Ext., Elizabeth City, NC - Available 8/
10/2021
3290 W Main Street Extd, Elizabeth City, NC 27909

Deposit: $1,295 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1100 Available: 08/10/2021

Description: Nice, single family home in a quiet neighborhood. Back yard fenced in. Pets may be negotiable for an additional
fee. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 252-331-2600 or 252-562-5233.

$1,150 /mo

3BD/1.0BA

1834 Moger Drive, Hampton - Available NOW
1834 Moger Drive, Hampton, VA 23663

Deposit: $65 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 912 Available: 07/01/2021
Amenities: Range-Gas, Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer Hook-Up, Central
Air, Gas Heat, GAS WATER HEATER

Description: Great home with many updates! Brand new kitchen cabinets and counters with new gas range, Nice dining area,
all new flooring throughout, freshly painted, new roof, nice interior utility room accommodates full size washer and dryer. Fenced
yard, central air and efficient gas heat. Check out the competition and you will see why this one should be called home. Pets
may be negotiable for an additional fee. All sources of funds considered.

If you are a Housing Choice Voucher recipient or receive any rental assistance through the US Dept. of Housing and Urban
Development (HUD), please apply through the property named “Housing Choice Voucher Recipients Application Page” located
at https://century21nachman.com/search-for-rentals/. Please contact our office with any questions you may have.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5603.

$1,075 /mo

3BD/2.0BA

Winterhaven Apartments, Newport News
18 Sarah Court, Newport News, VA 23606

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1400 Available: Now

Description: Large 3 bedroom/2 full bath apartment with eat-in kitchen, ample closet space, patio/balcony, living room, dining
room and pets are welcome! Just minutes from I-64, shopping, dining, entertainment, beaches and military bases!

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.

$1,075 /mo

3BD/2.0BA

Winterhaven Apartments, Newport News
34 Leo Court, Newport News, VA 23606

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1400 Available: Now

Description: Large 3 bedroom/2 full bath apartment with eat-in kitchen, ample closet space, patio/balcony, living room, dining
room and pets are welcome! Just minutes from I-64, shopping, dining, entertainment, beaches and military bases!

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.



$940 /mo

2BD/1.0BA

110-A Longhill Road, Williamsburg - Available 7/10/2021
110-A Longhill Road, Williamsburg, VA 23185

Deposit: $940 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 800 Available: 07/10/2021

Description: This adorable 2 bedroom, 1 bath triplex unit is one level and offers approximately 800 sq. ft. of living space. It
features a stacked washer/dryer, stove/oven, refrigerator, heat pump, and central AC. Pets are not accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on creditworthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to complete an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-229-5681.

$795 /mo

1BD/1.0BA

3820 Turnpike Road #1, Portsmouth - Available NOW
3820 Turnpike Road #1, Portsmouth, VA 23701

Application Fee: $65 Square Feet: 850
Available: Now

Description: Pets are not accepted. All sources of funds considered.

If you are a Housing Choice Voucher recipient or receive any rental assistance through the US Dept. of Housing and Urban
Development (HUD), please apply through the property named “Housing Choice Voucher Recipients Application Page” located
at https://century21nachman.com/search-for-rentals/found. Please contact our office with any questions you may have

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-484-9305.

$775 /mo

1BD/1.0BA

Oakland Square Apartments, Hampton
320 E. Mercury Blvd #3, Hampton, VA 23663

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 650 Available: 06/25/2021

Description: Large one bedroom UPDATED apartment located close to Hampton University with easy access to shopping, bus
line and Interstate. On site maintenance and regular landscaping make this community a great place to come home to!

Security deposit amount may vary based on creditworthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.

$775 /mo

1BD/1.0BA
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